5° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025

Matchday 1
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Date/venue

7/4/25, 830 PM

7/4/25, 830 PM

7/5/25,12:00 PM

7/5/25,12:00 PM

Date/venue

7/4/25, 920 PM

7/4/25, 920 PM

7/5/25,12:50 PM

7/5/25,12:50 PM

Date/venue

7/4/25,10:10 PM

7/4/25,10:10 PM

7/5/25,1:40 PM

7/5/25,1:40 PM

Home

Jose Luis Martin Marquez
Arnauete530

Fernando Alvarado Rivera
Sergio Gonzalez Fernandez

David Castellano Rodriguez
Paul Gaitan Monsalve

Adrian Bernabé
Marc Campos

Home

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Carlos Roldan Montaner
Jose Juan Mendez

Jaume Elias
Nacho Baré

Jordi Castillo Gonzalez
Jaime Mora Vallejo

Home

Jose Luis Martin Marquez
Arnauete530

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

David Castellano Rodriguez
Paul Gaitan Monsalve

Jaume Elias
Nacho Bard

1/1

Calendar: 4® Masculina / 4 Masc Grupos

Result

4-9

9-3

7-9

9-5

Result

9-6

39

7-9

Result

4-9

9-8

9-7

9-7

Away team
Carlos Roldan Montaner
Jose Juan Mendez

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Jordi Castillo Gonzalez
Jaime Mora Vallejo

Jaume Elias
Nacho Baré

Away team

Jose Luis Martin Marquez
Arnauete530

Fernando Alvarado Rivera
Sergio Gonzalez Fernandez

David Castellano Rodriguez
Paul Gaitan Monsalve

Adrian Bernabé
Marc Campos

Away team
Fernando Alvarado Rivera
Sergio Gonzalez Fernandez

Carlos Roldan Montaner
Jose Juan Mendez

Adridan Bernabé
Marc Campos

Jordi Castillo Gonzalez
Jaime Mora Vallejo
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